ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
323 N5THST

323 N5THST

411 N CADDO

509 N INDIANA

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

521 E FRANKLIN

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
NONE

DEMOLITION PERMITS
116 E TOM STAFFORD

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS

OCTOBER 2025
CONTRACTOR OWNER
KIPER LAWRENCE KIPER LAWRENCE
KIPER LAWRENCE KIPER LAWRENCE
MARY MATHES MARY MATHES
SCOTT HOFFMAN SCOTT HOFFMAN
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION PAT SULLIVAN

MIDWEST WRECKING

LOCKSTONE FUNERAL HOME

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$0.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,590.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$84,590.00



