CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS OCTOBER 2025

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
323 N 5TH ST	KIPER LAWRENCE	KIPER LAWRENCE	\$4,000.00
323 N 5TH ST	KIPER LAWRENCE	KIPER LAWRENCE	\$4,000.00
411 N CADDO	MARY MATHES	MARY MATHES	\$10,000.00
509 N INDIANA	SCOTT HOFFMAN	SCOTT HOFFMAN	\$10,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL:			
NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
521 E FRANKLIN	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION	PAT SULLIVAN	\$40,000.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			
NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
NONE			\$0.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
116 E TOM STAFFORD	MIDWEST WRECKING	LOCKSTONE FUNERAL HOME	\$16,590.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$84,590.00